
Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Youth

Lap No Lap Time

Junior Auto

1 9 7Harry CROFT 01:34:28

1 00:14:46

2 00:14:53

3 00:17:34

4 00:11:49

5 00:14:50

6 00:10:31

7 00:10:03

2 13 6Jake HANNON 01:34:22

1 00:20:24

2 00:21:35

3 00:16:24

4 00:14:28

5 00:11:39

6 00:09:49

3 15 5Lily MARSHALL 01:31:36

1 00:18:53

2 00:20:56

3 00:17:38

4 00:15:55

5 00:18:11

4 6 4Darcy SHARPE 01:35:42

1 00:24:16

2 00:22:05

3 00:25:05

4 00:24:15

Youth A

1 3 13Bert BOAM 01:32:13

1 00:06:43

2 00:06:56

3 00:07:10

4 00:07:00

5 00:06:54

6 00:07:13

7 00:07:05

8 00:07:03

9 00:06:51

10 00:07:17

11 00:07:16

12 00:07:21

13 00:07:19

2 11 13Hayden STANSFIELD 01:35:47

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Youth

Lap No Lap Time

Youth A
1 00:07:07

2 00:07:17

3 00:07:20

4 00:07:11

5 00:07:21

6 00:08:05

7 00:07:24

8 00:07:17

9 00:07:19

10 00:07:13

11 00:07:19

12 00:07:16

13 00:07:30

3 2 12Alfie MARSDEN 01:36:06

1 00:08:07

2 00:08:37

3 00:08:17

4 00:07:55

5 00:07:45

6 00:07:44

7 00:07:34

8 00:07:35

9 00:08:07

10 00:08:45

11 00:07:26

12 00:08:09

4 14 10Karl HANCOCK 01:33:04

1 00:09:10

2 00:09:24

3 00:09:09

4 00:09:26

5 00:10:06

6 00:09:35

7 00:09:44

8 00:08:40

9 00:09:08

10 00:08:38

5 16 9Rosie MCDOWELL 01:36:30

1 00:10:02

2 00:10:46

3 00:10:38

4 00:10:33

5 00:13:00

6 00:11:33

7 00:10:10

8 00:09:54

9 00:09:50

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Youth

Lap No Lap Time

Youth A

6 8 9Harley MUDIE 01:38:59

1 00:08:39

2 00:14:18

3 00:12:21

4 00:13:30

5 00:11:20

6 00:09:54

7 00:10:15

8 00:09:12

9 00:09:27

7 4 7Caitlin WINN 01:32:28

1 00:17:18

2 00:13:33

3 00:11:37

4 00:12:59

5 00:14:10

6 00:11:15

7 00:11:32

8 19 4Cristina PALMER 00:29:58

1 00:07:24

2 00:07:22

3 00:07:35

4 00:07:36

Youth B

1 10 12Harry WALKER 01:33:30

1 00:08:51

2 00:07:50

3 00:08:00

4 00:07:37

5 00:07:49

6 00:07:45

7 00:07:41

8 00:07:37

9 00:07:39

10 00:07:35

11 00:07:33

12 00:07:29

2 20 11James LINDSAY 01:33:26

1 00:09:16

2 00:08:21

3 00:08:15

4 00:08:08

5 00:10:03

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Youth

Lap No Lap Time

Youth B
6 00:08:14

7 00:07:56

8 00:07:30

9 00:08:42

10 00:09:04

11 00:07:51

3 1 9Bradley CRABTREE 01:36:51

1 00:10:47

2 00:10:58

3 00:10:45

4 00:10:59

5 00:10:51

6 00:11:34

7 00:10:15

8 00:10:54

9 00:09:45

4 7 8Evan SHARPE 01:30:06

1 00:11:27

2 00:10:51

3 00:12:46

4 00:10:35

5 00:12:37

6 00:11:52

7 00:09:52

8 00:10:03

5 21 8Brooke MUDLE 01:30:36

1 00:13:04

2 00:11:48

3 00:11:21

4 00:11:08

5 00:10:45

6 00:11:52

7 00:10:35

8 00:10:01

6 22 8Bailey HOLMES 01:32:10

1 00:11:30

2 00:11:25

3 00:10:12

4 00:14:54

5 00:09:59

6 00:10:57

7 00:11:25

8 00:11:44

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Youth

Lap No Lap Time

Youth B

7 12 8Jacob BRAGG 01:38:57

1 00:13:32

2 00:12:46

3 00:13:48

4 00:11:19

5 00:11:13

6 00:12:05

7 00:12:27

8 00:11:43

8 18 5William ATKINSON 02:00:47

1 00:23:37

2 00:20:41

3 00:21:32

4 00:23:40

5 00:31:15

Clubman

1 101 10Sam LAMPKIN 02:11:01

1 00:13:38

2 00:13:03

3 00:13:17

4 00:13:19

5 00:13:01

6 00:13:38

7 00:12:27

8 00:12:57

9 00:12:33

10 00:13:04

2 104 10Scott HIPWELL 02:11:03

1 00:13:36

2 00:12:47

3 00:13:18

4 00:13:24

5 00:12:47

6 00:13:44

7 00:12:43

8 00:12:49

9 00:12:45

10 00:13:06

3 114 9Tommy GRIMMER 02:09:40

1 00:13:39

2 00:13:11

3 00:16:24

4 00:14:42

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Clubman
5 00:13:47

6 00:13:33

7 00:15:32

8 00:14:17

9 00:14:30

4 88 9Nick TAYLOR 02:10:27

1 00:13:12

2 00:13:27

3 00:14:48

4 00:14:14

5 00:14:54

6 00:14:51

7 00:14:51

8 00:14:44

9 00:15:22

5 140 9Jed BALMER 02:11:01

1 00:14:23

2 00:14:16

3 00:14:33

4 00:14:19

5 00:14:33

6 00:14:54

7 00:15:23

8 00:14:00

9 00:14:36

6 42 9Damian SZERSZENIEWSKI 02:13:05

1 00:14:19

2 00:14:38

3 00:15:32

4 00:15:02

5 00:14:24

6 00:14:06

7 00:14:11

8 00:14:46

9 00:16:04

7 137 9Ryan NEWBURY 02:13:59

1 00:14:33

2 00:14:16

3 00:14:46

4 00:15:09

5 00:15:24

6 00:14:49

7 00:14:40

8 00:15:13

9 00:15:06

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Clubman

8 89 8Oli FRANKLIN 02:01:06

1 00:13:59

2 00:14:17

3 00:14:37

4 00:16:33

5 00:15:11

6 00:14:32

7 00:15:11

8 00:16:41

9 141 8Ashley BEIL 02:02:18

1 00:14:53

2 00:14:09

3 00:16:05

4 00:15:50

5 00:14:54

6 00:15:32

7 00:15:29

8 00:15:23

10 48 8George ENGLAND 02:06:33

1 00:15:16

2 00:14:26

3 00:16:56

4 00:16:39

5 00:15:32

6 00:16:32

7 00:14:41

8 00:16:27

11 126 8Steve BUTTERFIELD 02:07:30

1 00:15:37

2 00:15:00

3 00:16:41

4 00:15:15

5 00:16:26

6 00:15:29

7 00:14:44

8 00:18:17

12 64 8Josh HAMILTON 02:11:41

1 00:14:22

2 00:14:19

3 00:16:37

4 00:16:47

5 00:17:19

6 00:16:12

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Clubman
7 00:15:21

8 00:20:41

13 108 7Simon TATE 02:10:56

1 00:18:59

2 00:19:31

3 00:18:29

4 00:16:48

5 00:17:05

6 00:20:03

7 00:19:59

14 49 2George PEARCE 00:32:38

1 00:14:30

2 00:18:08

15 87 1Nick MANGER 00:14:49

1 00:14:49

Elite Vets

1 61 10John SHIRT 02:10:36

1 00:12:07

2 00:12:50

3 00:13:14

4 00:13:16

5 00:13:19

6 00:14:11

7 00:13:00

8 00:13:04

9 00:12:41

10 00:12:49

2 95 10Rick DU-FEU 02:10:58

1 00:12:13

2 00:12:42

3 00:13:15

4 00:12:45

5 00:13:18

6 00:13:15

7 00:14:24

8 00:12:55

9 00:13:01

10 00:13:05

3 59 9John BRADFORD 02:10:35

1 00:13:25

2 00:14:11

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Elite Vets
3 00:14:26

4 00:15:49

5 00:14:23

6 00:14:04

7 00:14:04

8 00:14:25

9 00:15:45

4 133 9Neil CROSTON 02:11:10

1 00:13:37

2 00:14:03

3 00:15:00

4 00:15:18

5 00:14:39

6 00:14:09

7 00:14:41

8 00:14:10

9 00:15:29

5 83 9Neil MARSHALL 02:14:05

1 00:13:35

2 00:14:13

3 00:14:59

4 00:15:43

5 00:14:55

6 00:14:45

7 00:14:51

8 00:14:51

9 00:16:10

6 151 8Paul MCSORLEY 02:05:00

1 00:14:04

2 00:14:35

3 00:18:14

4 00:16:42

5 00:15:44

6 00:14:28

7 00:14:37

8 00:16:33

7 119 4Anthony CROWE 00:58:55

1 00:13:29

2 00:14:16

3 00:15:08

4 00:16:01

8 136 4Lee DEPLEDGE 01:08:56

1 00:16:09

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Elite Vets
2 00:16:40

3 00:17:01

4 00:19:05

Expert

1 57 10Jamie WILLIAMS 02:02:43

1 00:11:18

2 00:11:58

3 00:12:22

4 00:11:54

5 00:12:14

6 00:12:14

7 00:12:43

8 00:12:43

9 00:12:21

10 00:12:50

2 127 10Chris HUGHES 02:10:00

1 00:12:03

2 00:12:41

3 00:13:31

4 00:12:48

5 00:13:07

6 00:12:46

7 00:13:50

8 00:13:02

9 00:13:00

10 00:13:08

3 145 10Phil HANCOCK 02:12:23

1 00:12:35

2 00:13:34

3 00:13:46

4 00:13:32

5 00:13:53

6 00:12:34

7 00:12:21

8 00:13:15

9 00:13:41

10 00:13:09

4 63 9Jordan JONES 02:02:10

1 00:12:23

2 00:13:02

3 00:13:33

4 00:15:02

5 00:13:46

6 00:13:33

7 00:13:14

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Expert
8 00:13:14

9 00:14:19

5 143 9Jack WINN 02:04:34

1 00:12:59

2 00:13:24

3 00:14:41

4 00:14:01

5 00:13:43

6 00:13:57

7 00:13:50

8 00:13:42

9 00:14:13

6 70 9Marc VARDY 02:11:15

1 00:15:29

2 00:14:32

3 00:15:00

4 00:14:24

5 00:14:34

6 00:13:29

7 00:14:19

8 00:14:44

9 00:14:39

7 142 9Brandon BURNS 02:15:57

1 00:13:43

2 00:14:07

3 00:14:38

4 00:14:40

5 00:13:46

6 00:13:31

7 00:13:01

8 00:13:43

9 00:24:45

8 37 4Ben HAMILTON 01:00:29

1 00:12:45

2 00:15:27

3 00:15:03

4 00:17:13

9 103 4Saul HIRST 01:02:11

1 00:12:09

2 00:13:17

3 00:14:27

4 00:22:16

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Novice

1 117 7John PARKER 02:10:45

1 00:23:16

2 00:17:39

3 00:18:15

4 00:19:26

5 00:15:57

6 00:18:18

7 00:17:51

2 81 7Nathan HANLEY 02:11:08

1 00:21:34

2 00:17:00

3 00:18:26

4 00:18:03

5 00:15:53

6 00:19:51

7 00:20:19

3 134 6Alex HARRISON 02:10:05

1 00:23:05

2 00:18:13

3 00:19:28

4 00:20:54

5 00:18:54

6 00:29:28

4 94 6Phil ELBOURNE 02:11:56

1 00:24:41

2 00:22:45

3 00:20:11

4 00:20:10

5 00:18:30

6 00:25:35

5 41 6Conner COLDCLOUGH 02:16:37

1 00:25:09

2 00:19:14

3 00:22:30

4 00:19:20

5 00:17:51

6 00:32:30

6 149 6Joe ROBINSON 02:16:47

1 00:32:35

2 00:22:12

3 00:20:12

4 00:19:00

5 00:22:16

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Novice
6 00:20:30

7 26 6Aaron WARD 02:17:48

1 00:23:54

2 00:19:15

3 00:28:28

4 00:23:27

5 00:22:16

6 00:20:26

8 107 6Shaun PARKER 02:22:58

1 00:24:02

2 00:19:40

3 00:23:08

4 00:18:15

5 00:18:03

6 00:39:49

9 84 5Neil STANLEY 02:04:47

1 00:26:56

2 00:25:49

3 00:25:50

4 00:20:38

5 00:25:31

10 82 5Nathan WOOFF 02:10:34

1 00:27:24

2 00:26:23

3 00:23:31

4 00:24:58

5 00:28:15

11 112 5Steven REDMAYNE 02:10:40

1 00:26:33

2 00:37:29

3 00:23:27

4 00:20:18

5 00:22:51

12 46 5Ethan MARQUIS 02:13:58

1 00:28:38

2 00:24:12

3 00:33:16

4 00:24:23

5 00:23:27

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Novice

13 80 5Nathan BRISTOW 02:15:32

1 00:24:55

2 00:28:36

3 00:30:55

4 00:24:34

5 00:26:31

14 150 5Jack WALTON 02:16:14

1 00:27:18

2 00:38:15

3 00:34:27

4 00:17:50

5 00:18:22

15 135 4Declan SEWER 02:18:32

1 00:30:19

2 00:30:16

3 00:41:01

4 00:36:56

16 86 2Nick CLAYTON 00:50:11

1 00:25:11

2 00:25:00

17 100 1Ryan WATSON 00:25:51

1 00:25:51

18 146 1David NORMAN 00:57:27

1 00:57:27

O50

1 131 8Mark RAINER 02:09:11

1 00:20:57

2 00:15:28

3 00:16:14

4 00:15:11

5 00:15:19

6 00:14:51

7 00:15:04

8 00:16:03

2 30 8Andy DEAN 02:09:58

1 00:20:29

2 00:15:25

3 00:15:19

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

O50
4 00:15:27

5 00:16:05

6 00:15:06

7 00:14:57

8 00:17:06

3 73 8Mark RITCHIE 02:12:50

1 00:24:26

2 00:14:11

3 00:16:24

4 00:17:11

5 00:14:31

6 00:14:35

7 00:15:42

8 00:15:48

4 125 7Stuart BEATY 02:04:49

1 00:21:36

2 00:16:17

3 00:17:22

4 00:16:52

5 00:17:22

6 00:16:54

7 00:18:24

5 91 7Paul CUNNINGHAM 02:06:57

1 00:20:04

2 00:16:36

3 00:17:35

4 00:17:27

5 00:17:05

6 00:17:51

7 00:20:15

6 51 7Ian HEYWORTH 02:10:20

1 00:21:34

2 00:16:10

3 00:18:06

4 00:18:30

5 00:16:49

6 00:17:15

7 00:21:54

7 47 7Gary RICHARDSON 02:15:03

1 00:21:28

2 00:16:31

3 00:20:02

4 00:20:06

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

O50
5 00:17:00

6 00:17:29

7 00:22:23

8 97 6Russ MARTIN 02:12:14

1 00:25:00

2 00:22:48

3 00:20:58

4 00:19:53

5 00:22:35

6 00:20:57

9 96 6Rob ELSTON 02:17:04

1 00:21:04

2 00:25:11

3 00:19:41

4 00:20:51

5 00:29:09

6 00:21:05

10 72 6Mark PECKITT 02:19:26

1 00:21:14

2 00:16:49

3 00:21:44

4 00:23:48

5 00:19:00

6 00:36:48

11 123 5Mark NAPPER 02:10:25

1 00:22:36

2 00:19:28

3 00:20:00

4 00:31:01

5 00:37:17

12 60 4John CUTMORE 01:42:51

1 00:25:08

2 00:28:36

3 00:29:09

4 00:19:57

13 92 4Paul HILL 02:16:46

1 00:31:02

2 00:33:36

3 00:43:45

4 00:28:22

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

O50

14 77 3Michael BOTTOMLEY 01:03:53

1 00:22:31

2 00:18:45

3 00:22:36

15 93 2Peter TILLETT 01:10:27

1 00:26:49

2 00:43:38

16 118 1Neil ROBINSON 00:22:19

1 00:22:19

17 35 1Barry BROWN 00:39:06

1 00:39:06

Sman

1 129 8Johnny BAGNALL 02:00:01

1 00:16:54

2 00:14:58

3 00:15:07

4 00:14:26

5 00:14:21

6 00:14:12

7 00:14:44

8 00:15:17

2 113 8Tom MIDDLETON 02:02:33

1 00:17:14

2 00:14:34

3 00:15:09

4 00:15:03

5 00:14:46

6 00:14:52

7 00:14:52

8 00:16:00

3 53 8Isaac BARGH 02:03:15

1 00:17:15

2 00:14:27

3 00:16:08

4 00:15:31

5 00:15:24

6 00:14:59

7 00:14:42

8 00:14:46

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman

4 32 8Anth TURNER 02:05:26

1 00:18:30

2 00:15:25

3 00:15:36

4 00:15:35

5 00:15:25

6 00:14:45

7 00:14:38

8 00:15:28

5 115 8Tommy TATE 02:10:08

1 00:18:15

2 00:15:26

3 00:16:16

4 00:16:02

5 00:15:29

6 00:15:46

7 00:15:17

8 00:17:34

6 50 8Ian ASHTON 02:10:28

1 00:19:00

2 00:14:58

3 00:15:49

4 00:15:24

5 00:15:54

6 00:15:37

7 00:15:00

8 00:18:43

7 74 8Matt HOLMES 02:12:21

1 00:19:03

2 00:16:00

3 00:16:05

4 00:16:38

5 00:16:21

6 00:15:59

7 00:16:12

8 00:16:00

8 122 8Ian TAYLOR 02:13:07

1 00:18:26

2 00:15:27

3 00:15:58

4 00:16:44

5 00:15:57

6 00:16:23

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman
7 00:16:42

8 00:17:26

9 45 8Dean BROMLEY 02:14:16

1 00:19:27

2 00:17:17

3 00:16:21

4 00:15:27

5 00:16:10

6 00:15:57

7 00:15:58

8 00:17:35

10 124 8Matthew NAPPER 02:15:49

1 00:19:28

2 00:17:45

3 00:17:07

4 00:17:04

5 00:16:33

6 00:15:32

7 00:15:41

8 00:16:35

11 36 7Ben ASHMORE 02:00:01

1 00:18:24

2 00:15:44

3 00:16:17

4 00:16:17

5 00:16:33

6 00:16:48

7 00:19:54

12 40 7Chris HIBBERT 02:09:49

1 00:18:45

2 00:16:10

3 00:18:17

4 00:22:33

5 00:18:15

6 00:17:16

7 00:18:31

13 102 7Samual LAND 02:10:16

1 00:20:12

2 00:19:55

3 00:20:15

4 00:17:55

5 00:16:58

6 00:16:59

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman
7 00:17:58

14 121 7Daniel KEAN 02:11:31

1 00:21:08

2 00:17:01

3 00:20:38

4 00:18:18

5 00:17:58

6 00:19:30

7 00:16:53

15 67 7Lee STOYLES 02:11:33

1 00:19:12

2 00:17:57

3 00:19:19

4 00:16:53

5 00:18:40

6 00:15:36

7 00:23:52

16 27 7Abbie PIGGOTT 02:12:16

1 00:20:28

2 00:16:20

3 00:22:52

4 00:21:11

5 00:15:36

6 00:19:09

7 00:16:37

17 128 7Leon PEMBERTON 02:13:51

1 00:21:38

2 00:17:32

3 00:19:26

4 00:18:33

5 00:18:47

6 00:19:38

7 00:18:15

18 144 7Brett ASHLEY 02:17:35

1 00:22:16

2 00:17:47

3 00:20:16

4 00:21:19

5 00:18:35

6 00:18:56

7 00:18:23

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman

19 76 7Matt WAKEFIELD 02:17:49

1 00:19:24

2 00:18:15

3 00:21:59

4 00:18:54

5 00:21:30

6 00:19:03

7 00:18:42

20 130 6Drew MORTON 02:00:27

1 00:22:01

2 00:18:53

3 00:22:44

4 00:19:55

5 00:17:35

6 00:19:17

21 139 6Damien DICKINSON 02:07:07

1 00:24:30

2 00:20:46

3 00:21:30

4 00:18:45

5 00:19:55

6 00:21:38

22 138 5Peter ROBINSON 02:00:15

1 00:22:23

2 00:19:19

3 00:26:13

4 00:20:25

5 00:31:54

23 120 5Stephan BESSANT 02:12:53

1 00:26:22

2 00:24:25

3 00:33:30

4 00:18:14

5 00:30:21

24 106 3Sean THOMPSON 01:00:54

1 00:22:03

2 00:18:59

3 00:19:51

25 33 2Ashley CARROLL 00:38:28

1 00:21:32

2 00:16:55

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman

26 98 2Ryan CLARK 00:44:22

1 00:21:27

2 00:22:55

27 54 1Jack LAPPING 00:59:56

1 00:59:56

Sman Elite

1 58 8Jay BAXENDALE 02:02:52

1 00:14:44

2 00:14:42

3 00:16:50

4 00:15:11

5 00:18:38

6 00:13:29

7 00:14:35

8 00:14:39

2 69 8Liam CROWE 02:08:45

1 00:15:20

2 00:15:15

3 00:16:20

4 00:15:48

5 00:17:38

6 00:15:25

7 00:15:10

8 00:17:45

3 55 7James BOWDEN 02:17:37

1 00:17:30

2 00:18:13

3 00:22:20

4 00:20:13

5 00:21:06

6 00:18:42

7 00:19:31

4 29 5Andrew PAGE 01:47:32

1 00:21:49

2 00:19:57

3 00:22:52

4 00:26:48

5 00:16:03

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman Vets

1 85 8Nick BARROW 02:07:40

1 00:15:50

2 00:15:03

3 00:16:10

4 00:16:12

5 00:16:50

6 00:14:48

7 00:15:00

8 00:17:45

2 34 8Ashley JONES 02:09:02

1 00:16:34

2 00:14:51

3 00:16:07

4 00:16:00

5 00:16:15

6 00:15:42

7 00:15:23

8 00:18:07

3 62 8Jonathan WARD 02:18:01

1 00:16:51

2 00:16:13

3 00:17:36

4 00:17:42

5 00:16:52

6 00:16:53

7 00:17:07

8 00:18:41

4 79 7Mick ROBSON 02:01:15

1 00:17:22

2 00:16:03

3 00:19:26

4 00:18:33

5 00:16:46

6 00:16:58

7 00:16:05

5 148 7Andy KIRBY 02:04:39

1 00:18:36

2 00:17:27

3 00:17:28

4 00:18:48

5 00:17:11

6 00:17:41

7 00:17:24

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman Vets

6 43 7Damion LORD 02:08:27

1 00:17:03

2 00:26:09

3 00:16:29

4 00:16:00

5 00:16:09

6 00:15:58

7 00:20:37

7 78 7Micheal SAVIN 02:09:06

1 00:17:24

2 00:17:24

3 00:19:24

4 00:16:49

5 00:16:54

6 00:18:11

7 00:22:58

8 132 7Steve CRANSHAW 02:11:37

1 00:16:53

2 00:22:45

3 00:18:48

4 00:18:45

5 00:17:59

6 00:15:56

7 00:20:28

9 90 7Oliver CRABTREE 02:17:28

1 00:20:27

2 00:18:42

3 00:20:19

4 00:20:36

5 00:18:17

6 00:19:02

7 00:20:04

10 71 7Mark HORROBIN 02:18:25

1 00:21:21

2 00:20:23

3 00:19:12

4 00:21:11

5 00:18:10

6 00:19:28

7 00:18:38

11 31 6Andy WILLIAMS 02:11:30

1 00:18:23

2 00:17:35

07/09/2020 07:06:24



Rock Oil Championships R6

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Diff.Laps Time

Adults

Lap No Lap Time

Sman Vets
3 00:21:58

4 00:24:32

5 00:19:20

6 00:29:40

12 56 5James DYSON 02:00:14

1 00:25:55

2 00:20:57

3 00:24:26

4 00:24:08

5 00:24:47

13 105 2Scott ROBSON 00:32:56

1 00:16:49

2 00:16:06

Over 50

1 44 8David WILLIAMS 02:10:17

1 00:19:46

2 00:16:07

3 00:16:28

4 00:15:02

5 00:15:37

6 00:14:35

7 00:15:08

8 00:17:31

2 28 4Andrew BEATTY 01:24:54

1 00:21:41

2 00:20:20

3 00:23:21

4 00:19:30

07/09/2020 07:06:24


